ORDER #002914



MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: October 19, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: ROXBURY RESIDENCE 2131 DUXBURY CIRCLE LOS ANGELES, CA. 90034 EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 19TH, 2022

INSTALL: THURSDAY AT 10AM

RETURN SATURDAY AT 5:30PM TO UNCOVER DANCE FLOOR + LOUNGE FURNITURE

PICK UP: SUNDAY MORNING AT 10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Barney Color *1036* Shantung 132" Linens	1	\$30.00	Т	\$30.00
	Coat Rack + (100) hangers	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Blue Table Runner	1	\$15.00	Т	\$15.00
	Orange Table Runner	1	\$15.00	Т	\$15.00
	Eggplant Color Shantung 132" Linens FOR 72" ROUND TABLES	5	\$30.00	T	\$150.00
	Eggplant Color Shantung 8ft Tables	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	Fuchsia Color Shantung 6ft Linens	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
	Fuchsia Color Shantung 8ft Linens	2	\$30.00	Т	\$60.00
	Fuchsia Color Shantung 132" Linens	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
	White Dance Floor, 20ft x 16ft	1	\$960.00	Т	\$960.00
	Lacquered Table - White, 8FT X 4FT WITH WHITE LEGS	3	\$200.00	T	\$600.00
	White Chiavari Chairs with White Cushions	36	\$6.00	Т	\$216.00
	White Communal Tables, 8ft	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	White Chiavari Barstools with White Cushions	16	\$14.50	Т	\$232.00
	Stage, 8ft x 4ft X 16" Height with Carpet Cover	1	\$100.00	T	\$100.00
	Neon Lounge Sets TOTAL LOUNGE (1) PURPLE SOFA , (1) BLUE SOFA, (2) LED COFFEE TABLE, (4) ORANGE GLOW LOUNGE CHAIR	2	\$650.00	T	\$1,300.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Patio Mushroom Top Heater	10	\$85.00	Т	\$850.00
	Propane Tanks	10	\$25.00	Т	\$250.00
	White Bar 8ft with White Moldings	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	White Lucite Back Bar	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft FOR BUFFET STATIONS	4	\$10.00	T	\$40.00
	Barney Color *1036* Shantung 6ft Linens	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	1	\$10.00	Т	\$10.00
			Total General		\$6,272.00
ADDITIONAL					
	Banquet Table, 6ft	3	\$10.00	Т	\$30.00
	Barney Shantung 6ft Linens	3	\$30.00	Т	\$90.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft (TO BE PLACED UNDER THE BAR)	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total ADDITION	\$120.00	
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	Installation Fee (Morning Set Up)	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee (Morning Pick Up)	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	SATURDAY RETURN AT 5:30PM	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
lotes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$6,392.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$1,350.00
			Tax	(es:	\$607.24

(\$0.00)

(\$0.00)

\$8,349.24

\$8,349.24

Discounts:

Payments:

Balance:

Total: